2-6 SsoS
207,000,000
207,000,000
207,000,000
207,000,000
207,000,000
207,000,000
207,000,000
207,000,000
207,000,000
207,000,000
207,000,000
207,000,000
207,000,000
207,000,000
207,000,000
207,000,000
207,000,000
207,000,000

207,000,000
207,000,000
207,000,000

207,000,000

6-12 SssS
275,900,000
245,100,000
240,300,000

0
245,100,000

0
248,400,000

0

0
272,700,000
267,800,000
269,400,000
288,800,000

0

0

0
306,700,000

0

0
361,700,000

0

0
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353,700,000
279,200,000
279,200,000
284,000,000
288,900,000
288,900,000
292,100,000
298,500,000
313,200,000
321,300,000
321,300,000
303,400,000
356,900,000

365,000,000
365,000,000
374,800,000
428,200,000
475,200,000

466,900,000
561,000,000
777,900,000

852,600,000

200,800,000
245,100,000
245,100,000
250,000,000
250,000,000
254,900,000
258,100,000
264,500,000
269,400,000
272,700,000
272,700,000
274,200,000
293,700,000
297,000,000
301,900,000
301,900,000
316,400,000
353,700,000

355,100,000
386,000,000
500,900,000

536,700,000

wloxs g5
BB/Standard room
BB/Standard room
BB/Standard room
BB/Standard room
BB/Standard room
BB/Standard room
BB/Standard room
BB/Standard room
BB/Standard room
BB/Standard room
BB/Standard room

BB/Standard room

BB/STANDARD
ROOM

BB/Standard room
BB/Standard room
BB/Standard room

BB/Standard room

BB/STANDARD
ROOM

BB/STANDARD
BB/Standard room

BB/Standard room

BB/Standard room
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05 Feb 2024 - 29 Mar 2024

Ml paind

LJ-.I.‘Eb
HOLIDAY INN
GARDEN HOTEL
CAESAR HOTEL
SAFEER INTERNATIONAL
ROZANA HOTEL
PLATINUM HOTEL
Best Western Premier Muscat
GOLDEN TULIP
SWISS BELINN
Wyndham Garden Muscat
ROYAL TULIP
MUSCAT GATE

Aloft

INTERCITY
radisson blu
HILTON GARDEN INN
GRAND MILLENNUM

DoubleTree by Hilton

SHERATON
INTERCONTINENTAL

SHANGRILA BARR AL JISSAH AL

BANDAR
KEMPINSKI

b S il g

info@razgiti.com M




